C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
Grupo 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.517 +1.167 14:35:50.467 11 50.505 +0.492 14:40:57.430
(12) Luis Tavares 6 49.755 +0.405 14:36:40.222 12 50.209 +0.196 14:41:47.639
1 52.573 +3.663 14:32:24.994 7 50.002 +0.652 14:37:30.224 13 50.476 +0.463 14:42:38.115
2 48.947 +0.037 14:33:13.941 8 50.182 +0.832 14:38:20.406
3 49.253 +0.343 14:34:03.194 9 49.860 +0.510 14:39:10.266 (7) Hugo Coelho
4 49.170 +0.260 14:34:52.364 10 49.350 - 14:39:59.616 1 55.470 +5.068 14:32:29.956
5 48.955 +0.045 14:35:41.319 1 51.455 +2.105 14:40:51.071 2 50.604 +0.202 14:33:20.560
6 49.142 +0.232 14:36:30.461 12 49.431 +0.081 14:41:40.502 3 52.431 +2.029 14:34:12.991
7 49.049 +0.139 14:37:19.510 13 51.017 +1.667 14:42:31.519 4 52.411 +2.009 14:35:05.402
8 49.018 +0.108 14:38:08.528 5 51.115 +0.713 14:35:56.517
9 48.910 - 14:38:57.438 (18) Marco Fernandes 6 51.113 +0.711 14:36:47.630
10 49.293 +0.383 14:39:46.731 1 54.467 +4.857 14:32:29.197 7 51.674 +1.272 14:37:39.304
1 49.162 +0.252 14:40:35.893 2 50.129 +0.519 14:33:19.326 8 50.418 +0.016 14:38:29.722
12 49.365 +0.455 14:41:25.258 3 50.554 +0.944 14:34:09.880 9 50.712 +0.310 14:39:20.434
13 49.552 +0.642 14:42:14.810 4 50.329 +0.719 14:35:00.209 10 50.402 - 14:40:10.836
5 51.446 +1.836 14:35:51.655 11 50.713 +0.311 14:41:01.549
(8) Joao Aguilar 6 49.707 +0.097 14:36:41.362 12 50.552 +0.150 14:41:52.101
1 53.424 +3.659 14:32:25.774 7 50.039 +0.429 14:37:31.401 13 50.463 +0.061 14:42:42.564
2 49.849 +0.084 14:33:15.623 8 49.610 - 14:38:21.011
3 49.908 +0.143 14:34:05.531 9 49.836 +0.226 14:39:10.847 (19) Paulo Henriques
4 49.887 +0.122 14:34:55.418 10 49.791 +0.181 14:40:00.638 1 56.458 +6.042 14:32:31.533
5 49.765 - 14:35:45.183 1 50.771 +1.161 14:40:51.409 2 51.331 +0.915 14:33:22.864
6 49.861 +0.096 14:36:35.044 12 49.652 +0.042 14:41:41.061 3 51.150 +0.734 14:34:14.014
7 49.822 +0.057 14:37:24.866 13 51.102 +1.492 14:42:32.163 4 51.001 +0.585 14:35:05.015
8 49.925 +0.160 14:38:14.791 5 52.985 +2.569 14:35:58.000
9 49.828 +0.063 14:39:04.619 (2) Andre Sousa 6 51.479 +1.063 14:36:49.479
10 49.819 +0.054 14:39:54.438 1 56.530 +7.158 14:32:30.819 7 52.284 +1.868 14:37:41.763
1 50.226 +0.461 14:40:44.664 2 50.756 +1.384 14:33:21.575 8 50.834 +0.418 14:38:32.597
12 49.882 +0.117 14:41:34.546 3 50.961 +1.589 14:34:12.536 9 51.592 +1.176 14:39:24.189
13 49.847 +0.082 14:42:24.393 4 49.598 +0.226 14:35:02.134 10 50.416 - 14:40:14.605
5 50.648 +1.276 14:35:52.782 11 51.244 +0.828 14:41:05.849
(29) Andre Rocha 6 50.371 +0.999 14:36:43.153 12 51.216 +0.800 14:41:57.065
1 56.067 +6.718 14:32:30.245 7 49.372 - 14:37:32.525 13 51.521 +1.105 14:42:48.586
2 50.538 +1.189 14:33:20.783 8 49.708 +0.336 14:38:22.233
3 49.959 +0.610 14:34:10.742 9 49.741 +0.369 14:39:11.974 (6) Frederiico Duarte
4 49.618 +0.269 14:35:00.360 10 49.833 +0.461 14:40:01.807 1 56.537 +5.511 14:32:31.677
5 50.400 +1.051 14:35:50.760 1 49.796 +0.424 14:40:51.603 2 51.889 +0.863 14:33:23.566
6 49.895 +0.546 14:36:40.655 12 49.833 +0.461 14:41:41.436 3 51.915 +0.889 14:34:15.481
7 49.695 +0.346 14:37:30.350 13 50.899 +1.527 14:42:32.335 4 51.806 +0.780 14:35:07.287
8 49.422 +0.073 14:38:19.772 5 51.492 +0.466 14:35:58.779
9 49.517 +0.168 14:39:09.289 (1) Alexandre Dias 6 51.026 - 14:36:49.805
10 49.993 +0.644 14:39:59.282 1 54.688 +4.916 14:32:29.612 7 54.956 +3.930 14:37:44.761
1 49.349 - 14:40:48.631 2 51.586 +1.814 14:33:21.198 8 51.456 +0.430 14:38:36.217
12 49.482 +0.133 14:41:38.113 3 50.776 +1.004 14:34:11.974 9 51.556 +0.530 14:39:27.773
13 49.571 +0.222 14:42:27.684 4 50.669 +0.897 14:35:02.643 10 52.814 +1.788 14:40:20.587
5 51.453 +1.681 14:35:54.096 11 51.527 +0.501 14:41:12.114
(15) Orlando Rodrigues 6 49.875 +0.103 14:36:43.971 12 51.678 +0.652 14:42:03.792
1 53.878 +4.286 14:32:27.433 7 50.621 +0.849 14:37:34.592 13 51.499 +0.473 14:42:55.291
2 50.853 +1.261 14:33:18.286 8 50.845 +1.073 14:38:25.437
3 51.130 +1.538 14:34:09.416 9 50.329 +0.557 14:39:15.766 (17) Paulo Arinto
4 50.048 +0.456 14:34:59.464 10 49.772 - 14:40:05.538 1 56.029 +4.780 14:32:32.647
5 50.235 +0.643 14:35:49.699 1 50.670 +0.898 14:40:56.208 2 53.301 +2.052 14:33:25.948
6 50.033 +0.441 14:36:39.732 12 50.307 +0.535 14:41:46.515 3 51.711 +0.462 14:34:17.659
7 49.833 +0.241 14:37:29.565 13 50.358 +0.586 14:42:36.873 4 51.249 - 14:35:08.908
8 49.796 +0.204 14:38:19.361 5 51.598 +0.349 14:36:00.506
9 49.710 +0.118 14:39:09.071 (5) Diogo Fernandes 6 51.417 +0.168 14:36:51.923
10 50.325 +0.733 14:39:59.396 1 55.494 +5.481 14:32:28.659 7 51.471 +0.222 14:37:43.394
1 51.106 +1.514 14:40:50.502 2 51.507 +1.494 14:33:20.166 8 51.416 +0.167 14:38:34.810
12 49.592 - 14:41:40.094 3 52.534 +2.521 14:34:12.700 9 52.548 +1.299 14:39:27.358
13 50.816 +1.224 14:42:30.910 4 50.827 +0.814 14:35:03.527 10 53.654 +2.405 14:40:21.012
5 51.152 +1.139 14:35:54.679 11 51.567 +0.318 14:41:12.579
(23) Stephane Abrantes 6 50.374 +0.361 14:36:45.053 12 51.880 +0.631 14:42:04.459
1 54.393 +5.043 14:32:27.904 7 50.013 - 14:37:35.066 13 51.313 +0.064 14:42:55.772
2 50.036 +0.686 14:33:17.940 8 50.907 +0.894 14:38:25.973
3 51.109 +1.759 14:34:09.049 9 50.184 +0.171 14:39:16.157 (20) Rodrigo Souza
4 50.901 +1.551 14:34:59.950 10 50.768 +0.755 14:40:06.925 1 56.639 +5.626 14:32:32.400
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2 52.393 +1.380 14:33:24.793
3 51.831 +0.818 14:34:16.624
4 51.860 +0.847 14:35:08.484
5 51.594 +0.581 14:36:00.078
6 51.013 - 14:36:51.091
7 51.616 +0.603 14:37:42.707
8 51.706 +0.693 14:38:34.413
9 52.485 +1.472 14:39:26.898
10 53.069 +2.056 14:40:19.967
11 51.355 +0.342 14:41:11.322
12 53.160 +2.147 14:42:04.482
13 52.743 +1.730 14:42:57.225
(4) Tiago Correia
1 56.089 +5.640 14:32:31.174
2 51.363 +0.914 14:33:22.537
3 52.065 +1.616 14:34:14.602
4 50.994 +0.545 14:35:05.596
5 58.492 +8.043 14:36:04.088
6 51.518 +1.069 14:36:55.606
7 50.867 +0.418 14:37:46.473
8 50.536 +0.087 14:38:37.009
9 50.917 +0.468 14:39:27.926
10 59.360 +8.911 14:40:27.286
11 51.838 +1.389 14:41:19.124
12 50.449 - 14:42:09.573
13 51.405 +0.956 14:43:00.978
(14) Miguel Miranda
1 56.953 +4.898 14:32:32.761
2 54.817 +2.762 14:33:27.578
3 53.808 +1.753 14:34:21.386
4 53.378 +1.328 14:35:14.764
5 52.444 +0.389 14:36:07.208
6 52.639 +0.584 14:36:59.847
7 52.388 +0.333 14:37:52.235
8 52.395 +0.340 14:38:44.630
9 52.475 +0.420 14:39:37.105
10 52.055 - 14:40:29.160
1 52.058 +0.003 14:41:21.218
12 53.647 +1.592 14:42:14.865
(22) Santiago Diniz
1 59.935 +2.442 14:32:37.886
2 57.983 +0.490 14:33:35.869
3 58.227 +0.734 14:34:34.096
4 57.493 - 14:35:31.589
5 59.585 +2.092 14:36:31.174
6 1:11.846 +14.353 14:37:43.020
7 1:00.183 +2.690 14:38:43.203
8 1:09.205 +11.712 14:39:52.408
9 1:03.863 +6.370 14:40:56.271
10 1:03.769 +6.276 14:42:00.040
11 1:04.500 +7.007 14:43:04.540
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